## Friend of 4-H

## **Nomination Form**

The Sauk County 4-H "Friend of 4-H" awards are yearly awards designed to recognize organizations, businesses, and individuals outside of the 4-H community, which have:

- Supported the efforts of Sauk County 4-H in the past year, -or-
- Donated funds or material to help Sauk County 4-H programs, -or-
- Donated time and energy to help Sauk County 4-H programs.
- Any organization, business, and/or individual who are currently associated with 4-H as a leader or parent are not eligible for this award.

Any organization, business, or individual can be self-nominated for this award or nominated by any Sauk County 4-H member, youth leader, adult leader, parent, or group of 4-H participants (i.e. a project group, 4-H club, etc.).

Please answer the following questions, using additional paper if necessary:
1. What outstanding efforts has this nominee made for Sauk County 4-H in the current 4-H year?
2. Why do you feel that this nominee is deserving of the "Friend of 4-H" award?
Name of person(s) completing this nomination form (unless self-nominated):
Completed nominations must be in the 4-H Office before 4:30pm on Monday, October 1

Mail to: Sauk County 4-H, 505 Broadway, Baraboo, WI 53913

Name of Nominee:

Or email: margaret.sage@ces.uwex.edu

\*Number of awards based on number of qualified outstanding applicants

